SHERIFF'S OFFICE

In Custody 04-16-2025 02:25

Photo

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

5244

Karels, Brandon
Gerard

26

1312

04-15-2025
17:11

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.2247.2
Domestic Assault - By Strangulation

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.1(c)
Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person In Build/On P
F - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.4
Domestic Assault-Felony

Amount \ Bail Bond
With Conds Received Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

100955

Kommer, Lyle
Raymond

61

1311

04-14-2025
22:18

F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.1(10)(i)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous Felony Co

F - WARRANT - 609.749.5(a)  37R2560
Stalking - Engages in Stalking

F - WARRANT - 609.222.1 37CR2560
Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon

F - WARRANT - 609.713.1 37CR2560
Threats of Violence - Reckless Disregard Risk

G - WARRANT - 609.78.2(1) 37CR2560
Emergency Telephone Calls/Communications - In

G - WARRANT - 152.025.2(1)  25CR2560
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4

Amount \ Bail Bond
With Conds Received Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00




